Technical Data Sheet
KUDOS Shower Products
�
PRODUCT CATEGORY:
Kudos Ultimate Shower Panel & Fixings
A	complete	and	versa0le	system	for	crea0ng	virtually	any	configura0on	of	walk-in	enclosure
PRODUCT TYPE:
Walk-In Shower Enclosures
The extensive range of safety glass panels are
available in both 8 & 10mm options as well as
two stunning curved glass options. With a variety
of fixings almost any installation can be
accommodated including a three sided
configuration as shown.
FEATURES:
• Bri0sh	Made	&	Guaranteed	for	Life	against	material	or	manufacturing
defects
• 8mm	or10mm	Glass	Panels	with	Lifeshield	protec0on
• Op0onal	retro	fit	deflector	panels.
• Crystal	clear	glass	to	glass	seals
• 1885mm	high
• suitable	for	fiKng	to	0led	floors	or	standard	shower	trays
Product
Code
Type and Size
363121
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	400mm	10mm	Glass
10WP400
169056
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	500mm	10mm	Glass
10WP500
555327 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	600mm	10mm	Glass
10WP600
943465 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	700mm	10mm	Glass
10WP700
749398
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	760mm	10mm	Glass
10WP760
749399
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	800mm	10mm	Glass
10WP800
167192 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	900mm	10mm	Glass
10WP900
167193 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1000mm	10mm
Glass	10WP1000
749400
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1100mm	10mm
Glass	10WP1100
749401
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1200mm	10mm
Glass	10WP1200
167194 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1400mm	10mm
Glass	10WP1400
167196 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	Glass	to	Glass	CORNER	JOINING	SEAL
10mm	Glass	10WPCS
Alternative Fittings for 8 & 10mm
Glass
283805 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	300mm	Angled	Fixing	Kit	10WPGW30
283808 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	500mm	Angled	Fixing	Kit	10WPGW50
477873 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	600mm	Ceiling	Fixing	Kit	10WPGC
970240 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	1500mm	Extension	fixing	bar
10WP1500SK
Product
Code
Type and Size
945305
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	400mm	8mm	Glass
5WP400
751242
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	500mm	8mm	Glass
5WP500
186242 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	600mm	8mm	Glass
5WP600
299414 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	700mm	8mm	Glass
5WP700
353023
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	760mm	8mm	Glass
5WP760
214761
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	800mm	8mm	Glass
5WP800
214762 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	900mm	8mm	Glass
5WP900
214763 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1000mm	8mm	Glass
5WP1000
214764
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1100mm	8mm	Glass
5WP1100
214765
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1200mm	8mm	Glass
5WP1200
214766 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SHOWER	PANEL	1400mm	8mm	Glass
5WP1400
167197 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	GLASS	TO	GLASS	CORNER	SEAL	8mm
Glass	5WPCS
Standard Fittings for 8 & 10mm Glass
979065
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	WALL	POST	for	8	&	10mm	GLASS
10WPK
979064 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	FRONT	PANEL	FIXING	KIT	for	8	&
10mm	glass	10WPFPFK
590927 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	SIDE	PANEL	FIXING	KIT	for	8	&	10mm
glass	10WPSPFK
Curved Glass Options
187426
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	CURVED	SHOWER	PANEL	1000mm
8mm	glass	5WPCV1000
187427 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	CURVED	SHOWER	PANEL	1200mm
8mm	glass	5WPCV1200
187393 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	CURVED	PANEL	WALL	POST	10WPKCV